Church Diary. All regular meetings are on the Calendar page

Du Door Sunday Club
KEELBY |[Service/Event Keelby Preacher Stewtayr d | steward Pianist Le ade:/vl-lelper Sound Desk
04/02/2024|Sunday Service Prayer 11.30 Mickleburgh T Andrew |Jade Ruth
11/01/2024|Midweek Communion Keelby 10.30am A calm and peaceful act of worship
11/02/2024(Sunday Service Coles Roger |Keith [Mark
18/02/2024(Sunday Service Constant Clare |Diana |Ruth
25/02/2024|Sunday Service Vickers Nikki David
28/02/2024|Leaderhip Team Meeting Keelby 7pm
03/03/2024|Sunday Service Prayer 11.30 Andrew |Jade
06/03/2024|Church Council Meeting Keelby 7pm
07/03/2024|Midweek Communion Keelby 10.30am A calm and peaceful act of worship
10/03/2024(Sunday Service Roger |[Keith Ruth
12/03/2024|Keelby Community Choir Event Choir Event for Chair of District at Keelby Chapel, 2pm
16/03/2024 (Keelby Community Choir Event Saturday 16th at 7pm, Keelby Chapel
16/03/2024|Knitted Bible Exhibition Saturday 16™ to Friday 22nd March Keelby Chapel Schoolroom
17/03/2024(Sunday Service Clare [Diana
17/03/2024|Songs of Praise Keelby 3pm

19/03/2024|An Evening Meditation Rev Jade Bath will lead us in a meditative event in the Schoolroom, surrounded by bible characters
24/03/2024|Sunday Service Nikki David

31/03/2024|Easter Day Bath Andrew |Jade Mark

07/04/2024|Sunday Service Prayer 11.30 Roger |[Keith




